
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Amz*Yctech-Eu 08/06/2021 -83.93 Telephones 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dunelm Ltd 23/06/2021 -12.50 General Office Expenses 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 22/06/2021 2.29 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 522 - Castle Vale 22/06/2021 3.10 Cleaning 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Parmar News 20/06/2021 3.14 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Home Bargains Chelmsle 29/06/2021 3.71 Clients Expenses 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 21/06/2021 4.99 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services British Airways 08/06/2021 5.11 Car Allowances: Officers 369999 - Public Transport - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Fs *Techsmith 21/06/2021 7.22 IT Equipment & Software 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon Prime 11/06/2021 7.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Sainsburys S/Mkts 17/06/2021 8.60 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public B&M 247 - Sheldon 16/06/2021 9.17 General Office Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 10/06/2021 9.39 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Smyths Solihull 21/06/2021 11.66 Clients Expenses 171117 - Education - Toys
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 522 - Castle Vale 22/06/2021 13.62 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amazon.co.uk 09/06/2021 13.74 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 17/06/2021 13.82 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 11/06/2021 14.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dunelm Ltd 15/06/2021 14.00 General Office Expenses 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amazon.co.uk 30/06/2021 14.39 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/06/2021 14.98 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 04/06/2021 19.19 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Amznmktplace 03/06/2021 19.97 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 10/06/2021 19.97 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 09/06/2021 20.25 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/06/2021 21.78 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 15/06/2021 23.32 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 24/06/2021 24.00 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 30/06/2021 24.53 Capitation 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 30/06/2021 30.65 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dell Products 04/06/2021 31.88 IT Equipment & Software 271200 - Information Communications Technology - Hardware
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dunelm Ltd 17/06/2021 38.80 General Office Expenses 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dunelm Ltd 23/06/2021 48.00 General Office Expenses 211210 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Soft Furnishings
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Eb *Autism And Learnin 14/06/2021 60.00 General Office Expenses 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Redfunnel.co.uk 17/06/2021 87.50 Car Allowances: Officers 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public 2Co.com*Devsense.com 1554 22/06/2021 94.80 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 14/06/2021 118.64 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 14/06/2021 123.30 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Other Housing Services NCS*CIMA Vue Exam 01/07/2021 130.00 Training 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 18/06/2021 141.66 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Fs *Techsmith 24/06/2021 152.90 IT Equipment & Software 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Osborne Training 03/06/2021 158.00 Training 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services WF Education Group Ltd 15/06/2021 262.00 Furniture & Equipment 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Dri Cisco Webex 23/06/2021 325.00 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 16/06/2021 340.00 Materials 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services British Airways 08/06/2021 368.95 Car Allowances: Officers 369999 - Public Transport - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Store Financial Servic 08/06/2021 1000.00 Other Employee Costs 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon Prime 15/06/2021 2000.00 Other Fees 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 -170.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/07/2021 -76.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 -76.11 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko.com 26/07/2021 -75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 -49.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 -49.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Currys 26/07/2021 -42.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 -34.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 -29.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 -19.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amz*Ajparts UK Ltd 26/07/2021 -18.14 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 -13.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 -12.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Yaocoom 26/07/2021 -8.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 -8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon Prime 26/07/2021 -7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 -3.95 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Tameside Metropolitan 26/07/2021 1.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Sainsburys Smkts 26/07/2021 1.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Home Bargains Chelmsle 26/07/2021 1.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Sainsburys Smkts 26/07/2021 2.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cash Advance Fee 26/07/2021 2.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary N/A
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cash Advance Fee 26/07/2021 2.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary N/A
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Poundland Ltd 1713 26/07/2021 3.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Tesco Stores 2959 26/07/2021 3.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/07/2021 3.27 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 3.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 3.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/07/2021 3.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 26/07/2021 3.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 4.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 4.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 5.90 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 5.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 26/07/2021 5.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 26/07/2021 6.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 7.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 26/07/2021 7.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cash Advance Fee 26/07/2021 7.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary N/A
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cash Advance Fee 26/07/2021 7.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary N/A
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cash Advance Fee 26/07/2021 7.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary N/A
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cash Advance Fee 26/07/2021 7.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary N/A
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services 2233Gha00000034 26/07/2021 7.61 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 7.62 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 26/07/2021 7.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 7.95 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon Prime 26/07/2021 7.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon Prime 26/07/2021 7.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 26/07/2021 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 8.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 8.29 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 8.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 8.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Sainsburys Smkts 26/07/2021 9.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 26/07/2021 9.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 9.22 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 26/07/2021 9.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 9.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 9.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 9.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 9.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 26/07/2021 9.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 9.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Landmarkinf 26/07/2021 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 26/07/2021 9.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Secure-Payment-Ser 26/07/2021 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 10.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Home Bargains Chelmsle 26/07/2021 10.66 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 10.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 11.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account B & Q 1276 26/07/2021 11.21 General Debtors 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services NX Website 26/07/2021 11.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 11.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 26/07/2021 11.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
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Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Zoom.us 888-799-9666 26/07/2021 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Zoom.us 888-799-9666 26/07/2021 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 12.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 12.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Dri Cisco Webex 26/07/2021 12.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 12.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 12.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 12.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Costa Coffee 26/07/2021 13.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 13.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Planning & Development Services Zoom.us 888-799-9666 26/07/2021 14.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 14.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Voucherexpress.co. 26/07/2021 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cisco  *Saas  Products 26/07/2021 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 15.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 15.76 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 15.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 26/07/2021 16.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 26/07/2021 17.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 17.22 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 17.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Sainsburys Smkts 26/07/2021 17.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 26/07/2021 17.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 17.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 17.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 17.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 19.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 19.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Fish Bar 26/07/2021 20.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 20.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 20.87 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 21.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 21.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 21.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 22.90 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 23.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 26/07/2021 25.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 26/07/2021 25.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach Hot 26/07/2021 26.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 26.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 26.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach Hotel 26/07/2021 27.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Pret A Manger 26/07/2021 27.57 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 27.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account NCP Birmingham Airport 26/07/2021 28.49 General Debtors 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 28.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Klarna Coywood Computers 26/07/2021 28.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Station Fish Bar 26/07/2021 29.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 29.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Sanbra Duty Free 26/07/2021 29.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 29.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 26/07/2021 31.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 31.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 31.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 32.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 33.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 33.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 33.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 33.61 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 34.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko Retail Limited 26/07/2021 35.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 35.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 36.21 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services 528298Web032 26/07/2021 36.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services 528298Web032 26/07/2021 36.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Adsa Stores Ltd 26/07/2021 36.56 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 36.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services www.Rainbowsafetey.co.uk 26/07/2021 40.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda George Com Leeds 26/07/2021 42.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 42.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Screwfix Direct 26/07/2021 42.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services NCP Birmingham Airport 26/07/2021 42.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services NCP Birmingham Airport 26/07/2021 42.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda George Com Leeds 26/07/2021 42.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Currys 26/07/2021 42.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 43.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/07/2021 43.32 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 43.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Hxpayments.com 26/07/2021 43.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Airport Clinic Ltd 26/07/2021 44.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311600 - Healthcare - Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Airport Clinic Ltd 26/07/2021 44.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311600 - Healthcare - Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 44.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services www.Classicmagazines.co. 26/07/2021 45.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 26/07/2021 45.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 45.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Johnstones Dec Centre 26/07/2021 45.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102100 - Building Construction Materials - Paint & Finishing
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach Hot 26/07/2021 47.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 26/07/2021 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 50.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 52.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 52.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 53.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 53.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 53.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Sp * Cupsdirect UK 26/07/2021 54.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 55.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 55.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 58.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www Inflatanation com 26/07/2021 59.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291400 - Arts & Leisure Services - Sport & Fitness
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 26/07/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 62.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 62.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 64.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach Hotel 26/07/2021 65.23 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 65.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 66.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 26/07/2021 68.79 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 68.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 69.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko Retail Limited 26/07/2021 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 26/07/2021 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 26/07/2021 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 26/07/2021 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 26/07/2021 70.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 70.03 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 70.14 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 72.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 77.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 80.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services HM Passport Office 26/07/2021 80.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 81.71 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 83.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 26/07/2021 83.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services News 4 U Solihull Ltd 26/07/2021 83.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 85.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/07/2021 89.12 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 89.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 26/07/2021 89.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Currys Online 26/07/2021 91.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Currys Online 26/07/2021 91.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 26/07/2021 92.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 93.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 96.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services RT Diagnostics 26/07/2021 97.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311600 - Healthcare - Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services RT Diagnostics 26/07/2021 97.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311600 - Healthcare - Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services 100Covidclear.co.uk 26/07/2021 99.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services 100Covidclear.co.uk 26/07/2021 99.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 26/07/2021 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 101.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Paper & Print 26/07/2021 104.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 104.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services 528298Web032 26/07/2021 109.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services 528298Web032 26/07/2021 109.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 26/07/2021 115.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services www.Hortejobs.com 26/07/2021 118.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261400 - Human Resources - Temporary & Agency Staff
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 123.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 131.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 26/07/2021 143.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 26/07/2021 143.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 26/07/2021 143.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/07/2021 147.12 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri Cisco Webex 26/07/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri Cisco Webex 26/07/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri Cisco Webex 26/07/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri Cisco Webex 26/07/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri Cisco Webex 26/07/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Dri Cisco Webex 26/07/2021 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 156.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Trophies Plus Medals 26/07/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 26/07/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 26/07/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 26/07/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 26/07/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care One Stop 3013 26/07/2021 159.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Brend-Hotels.Thepark 26/07/2021 161.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 162.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 173.95 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/07/2021 181.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 188.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Paypal *Canarywharf 26/07/2021 197.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 26/07/2021 205.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services All Service 26/07/2021 212.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 212.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel At Booking.com 26/07/2021 246.50 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Unite Students 26/07/2021 250.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public X Catalogue King 26/07/2021 250.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach Hotel 26/07/2021 255.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach Hotel 26/07/2021 255.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach Hotel 26/07/2021 255.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach Hotel 26/07/2021 255.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 26/07/2021 280.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline.com 26/07/2021 295.18 Purchase Card Statement Summary 291300 - Arts & Leisure Services - Performing Arts
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Labadi Beach 26/07/2021 303.22 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel At Booking.com 26/07/2021 311.83 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
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Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Booking.com 26/07/2021 323.04 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 26/07/2021 371.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 26/07/2021 371.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Pure Testing 26/07/2021 447.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311600 - Healthcare - Services
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 26/07/2021 455.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Moneyclaim.gov 26/07/2021 455.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 556.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/07/2021 610.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Boots Vouchers 26/07/2021 8500.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311200 - Healthcare - Drugs
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